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Prezimeiime
Peri¢ Tamara
Savkovi¢ Tamara
Jevti¢ Marija
Burici¢ Andrija
Savi¢ Martina
BoZi¢ Jelena
Petrovi¢ Luka
Tomi¢ Marija
Milanovi¢ Marija
Jevti¢ Jasmina
Kljaji¢ Nada
Milosavljevi¢ Ivica
Matijasevi¢ Gordana
Grozdanovic Jelena
Brakocevi¢ Marko
Jovanovic¢ Aleksa
Tasevski Igor
Teodora Miskovic¢
Nina Krgovic¢

Poeni
92
91
88
73
71
71
78
61
66
65
58
52
55
58
54
52
52
45
42

Ocena
10
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